PPC SM 2022

2022-07-28

High Master
# WalD
1 4254
2 3326
3 1406
4 3762
5 2623
6 2682

Master
# WalD
1 5539
2 5050
3 6604
4 4191
5 4994
6 5464
7 2047
8 2816
9 6040
10 3868
11 6390
12 2349
13 6380
14 1538
15 6593
16 5609
17 4324
18 2592
19 7153
20 1100
21 4931
22 new02

NAME

AHLBECK, Johan
OSTLUND, Johan
SVENSSON, Thomas
O’KONOR, lJens
GRANBERG, Andreas
EKSTROM, George

NAME

ENGDAHL, Magnus
HELLSTROM, Krister
OSTLUND, Karl
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
SANDGREN, Orjan
OLSSON, Daniel
EVERBRINK, Erik
FORSLUND, Tony
SIXTEN, Kristoffer
SJOGREN, Niklas
RODFALK, Albert
STROMQVIST, Robert
HORNQVIST, Mikael
BENGTSSON, Hans
DANIELSSON, Erik
LUNDBERG, Leif
BENGTSSON, Andreas
JOHANSSON, Leif
LEKSTEN, Staffan
JONES, Neil
KANGAS, Tor
DAHLING, Simon

CLUB

Torna Hallestads PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Linkdpings SKF

Atlas Copco PK

Pitea PK

Linkdpings SKF

CLUB

Skurups PSF

Torna Hallestads Psk
Torna Hallestads Psk
Malmo PK

Bromma PK

Umed PK

Hagfors Uddeholms P
Volvo Pk

Halmstads SSK
Bromma PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Hagfors Uddeholms P
Linkopings SKF
Halmstads SSK
Linkopings SKF

Pitea PK

Halmstads SSK

Torna Hallestads PSK

PSKF Magnus Stenboc
SLG Team Merkle Tuni

Ljusdals PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden

Stockholmspolisen SK  Sweden

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified

239
240
240
237
238
240

240
240
240
240
240
239
239
235
236
237
235
238
238
235
236
238
235
235
225
233
227
226

2
179
180
178
180
180
178

2
178
177
179
177
177
178
175
175
177
177
174
177
172
177
177
176
178
175
171
162
175
126

Match results
4 5:1 5:2

3
237
235
239
237
232
233

237
237
237
235
238
236

300
300
300
300
300
300

Match results

3
225
218
224
220
227
213
215
226
228
224
226
219
224
218
200
207
218
211
204
216
226

80

4
235
237
234
235
229
236
235
230
229
231
228
230
230
226
230
229
215
220
224
220
229
171

5:1
299
298
299
296
297
299
298
297
298
295
295
296
295
296
299
295
294
294
290
280
175
277

295
290
288
290
287
284

5:2
288
292
281
285
281
285
288
284
277
281
286
283
281
279
287
265
268
266
261
256
276
129

Match sum.

1-4
892
892
894
889
888
887

Match sum.

1-4
878
872
877
872
873
866
864
866
870
869
863
864
864
856
843
850
846
841
824
831
857
603

5
595
590
588
590
587
584

5
587
590
580
581
578
584
586
581
575
576
581
579
576
575
586
560
562
560
551
536
451
406

No: X
91
88
70
82
80
83

No: X
72
69
75
63
59
58
56
58
61
54
55
52
43
45
59
48
31
40
29
37
29
14

Total
1487
1482
1482
1479
1475
1471

Total
1465

1462
1457
1453
1451
1450
1450
1447
1445
1445
1444
1443
1440
1431
1429
1410
1408
1401
1375
1367
1308
1009




Expert

# WalD
1 6612
2 6501
3 6123
4 6385
5 6911
6 3869
7 3701
8 6407
9 7333
10 6237
11 6885
12 6625
13 6016
14 7417
15 3278
16 6394
17 5304
18 6503
19 6887
20 4192
21 2995
22 2597
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 7416
2 7464
3 7311
4 6404
5 6205
6 6500
7 7181
8 5484
Marksman
# WalD

NAME

PERSSON, Magnus
LILJEGREN, Kjell
NERGARD, Petter
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
SIDEN, H&kan

NEHL, Bjorn
VASARA, Fredrik
JOHANSSON, Christian
LEUFSTEDT, Max
PAGELS, Hakan
BERNDTSSON, Stefan
BRINK, Linda

REHN, Peter
SVENSSON, Henrik
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
SNACKMARK, Anders
SALBERG, Tomas
GORTZ, Jorgen
SUNDQUIST, Patrik
KASPRZYK, Martin
WANGELIN, Jan
AXELL, Michael

NAME

BLOM, Erika
ERIKSSON, Richard
PETTERSSON, Andreas
KREBS, Kristian
TUMPACH, Mikael
LILJEGREN, Arne
TAKAYAMA, Daniel
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

NAME

CLUB

Torna Hallestads Psk
Stockholms amatorfor
Pited PK

Sjobo FU SKF

Pited PK

Lovsta SKF

Bromma PK

Volvo PK

Forsvars Utbildarnai L
Eslovs PK

Lunds Pk

Linkdpings SKF
Skurups PSF
Linkdpings SKF
Umea PK

Sjobo FU SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Lévsta SKF

Kavlinge Pk

SJ PK Malmé
Uppsala SSK
Rikstens SKF

CLUB

Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Almhults Pk

Malmo Skyttegille
Stockholms amatorfor
Stockholmspolisens S
Riksten SKF

CLUB

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING

236
236
237
235
234
235
239
232
234
240
236
227
196
239
238
225
239
226
225
236
228
228

226
234
232
234
230
236
232
222

2
173
173
177
175
175
172
175
170
175
172
172
164
176
170
169
169
166
165
173
168
169
171

2
173
170
167
168
167
174
163
164

2

Match results
3 4 5:1

219 230 298
226 223 296
216 227 293
219 228 295
209 227 296
220 232 288
212 230 293
219 224 294
218 231 292
216 227 292
213 225 291
218 225 291
220 220 295
206 222 288
202 218 286
199 224 295
200 228 277
181 223 293
205 223 269
192 216 284
185 216 287
194 189 288

Match results
3 4 5:1

209 217 290
200 219 286
201 200 289
170 224 288
180 218 282
197 221 286
174 184 274
141 187 267

Match results
3 4 51

5:2
273
273
275
269
278
269
266
275
261
263
265
270
282
261
259
247
247
268
260
253
251
211

5:2
268
242
236
240
225
186
169
153

5:2

Match sum.

1-4
858
858
857
857
845
859
856
845
858
855
846
834
812
837
827
817
833
795
826
812
798
782

Match sum.

1-4
825
823
800
796
795
828
753
714

Match sum.

1-4

5
571
569
568
564
574
557
559
569
553
555
556
561
577
549
545
542
524
561
529
537
538
499

5
558
528
525
528
507
472
443
420

5

No: X
37
38
54
32
51
41
49
42
43
37
43
29
39
47
37
23
37
24
34
32
25
36

No: X
35
22
22
28
37
38
24
17

No: X

Total
1429
1427
1425
1421
1419
1416
1415
1414
1411
1410
1402
1395
1389
1386
1372
1359
1357
1356
1355
1349
1336
1281

Total
1383
1351
1325
1324
1302
1300
1196
1134

Total



Marksman Match results Match sum.

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1 2 3 4 51 52 14 5 No: X Total
1 7159 REIS, Ola Malmo Skyttegille Sweden Marksman 218 160 196 216 287 244 790 531 29 1321
2 7327 PEER, Micha Linkopings SKF Sweden Marksman 231 157 139 209 287 229 736 516 30 1252
3 7161 OBERG, Markus Lunds PK Sweden Marksman 234 169 135 217 279 211 755 490 33 1245
4 7348 LEVIN, Franz Malmo Skyttegille Sweden Marksman 232 165 190 187 270 200 774 470 15 1244
5 6871 FAHLSTEDT, Annsophie Bromma PK Sweden Marksman 210 163 156 204 266 231 733 497 12 1230
6 7465 KLING, Jonas Linkopings SKF Sweden Marksman 219 152 162 184 285 162 717 447 13 1164

High Master Match results Match sum.

# WalD NAME CLuB COUNTRY RANKING 1 2 3 4 5:1 5:2 14 5 No: X Total
1 4254 AHLBECK, Johan Torna Hallestads PSK  Sweden High Master 239 180 237 238 300 294 894 594 93 1488
2 3762 O’KONOR, lJens Atlas Copco PK Sweden High Master 240 180 233 238 300 293 891 593 91 1484
3 2623 GRANBERG, Andreas Pitea PK Sweden High Master 240 179 235 238 300 289 892 589 92 1481
4 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linkopings SKF Sweden High Master 240 180 232 239 300 285 891 585 85 1476
5 3326 OSTLUND, Johan Sandvikens PSK Sweden High Master 240 179 233 237 300 283 889 583 91 1472
6 2682 EKSTROM, George Linkopings SKF Sweden High Master 240 178 231 236 299 287 885 586 75 1471
7 2349 STROMQVIST, Robert Hagfors Uddeholms P Sweden High Master 237 180 234 230 299 287 881 586 72 1467
8 6604 OSTLUND, Karl Torna Hallestads Psk  Sweden High Master 238 176 224 234 299 288 872 587 53 1459
9 5539 ENGDAHL, Magnus Skurups PSF Sweden High Master 239 179 230 226 299 284 874 583 68 1457
10 2560 JOHANSSON, Hakan Halmstads SSK Sweden High Master 238 173 223 233 297 287 867 584 66 1451
11 2047 EVERBRINK, Erik Hagfors Uddeholms P Sweden High Master 236 176 222 234 286 296 868 582 60 1450
12 1538 BENGTSSON, Hans Halmstads SSK Sweden High Master 239 175 216 235 296 286 865 582 56 1447
13 1100 JONES, Neil SLG Team Merkle Tuni Great Britain ~ High Master 234 176 225 231 296 269 866 565 50 1431

Master Match results Match sum.

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1 2 3 4 51 5:2 1-4 5 No: X  Total
1 6593 DANIELSSON, Erik Linkdpings SKF Sweden Master 240 179 229 236 299 295 884 594 83 1478
2 5899 SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric Hagfors Uddeholms P Sweden Master 238 179 226 234 298 287 877 585 51 1462
3 5464 OLSSON, Daniel Ume3a PK Sweden Master 238 176 233 231 300 279 878 579 54 1457
4 6380 HORNQVIST, Mikael Linképings SKF Sweden Master 240 179 227 235 296 279 881 575 60 1456
5 4994 SANDGREN, Orjan Bromma PK Sweden Master 236 180 225 229 297 289 870 586 54 1456
6 5050 HELLSTROM, Krister Torna Hallestads Psk ~ Sweden Master 238 178 223 232 300 284 871 584 62 1455
7 4324 BENGTSSON, Andreas Halmstads SSK Sweden Master 238 176 226 230 293 284 870 577 52 1447
8 3868 SJOGREN, Niklas Bromma PK Sweden Master 238 176 229 230 291 282 873 573 65 1446
9 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden Master 232 173 224 232 294 289 861 583 47 1444




Master
# WalD
10 2592
11 2816
12 4931
13 6390
14 5609
15 4791
Expert
# WalD
1 6123
2 6612
3 6394
4 4286
5 6500
6 5304
7 6911
8 3701
9 6887
10 6501
11 6385
12 6625
13 6407
14 6237
15 2597
16 3278
17 6503
18 3869
Marksman
# WalD
1 5484
2 7345
3 5661

NAME
JOHANSSON, Leif
FORSLUND, Tony
KANGAS, Tor
RODFALK, Albert
LUNDBERG, Leif
HANSSON, Richard

NAME

NERGARD, Petter
PERSSON, Magnus
SNACKMARK, Anders
GUSTAVSSON, Leif
LILJEGREN, Arne
SALBERG, Tomas
SIDEN, Hakan
VASARA, Fredrik
SUNDQUIST, Patrik
LILJEGREN, Kijell
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
BRINK, Linda
JOHANSSON, Christian
PAGELS, Hakan
AXELL, Michael
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
GORTZ, Jorgen

NEHL, Bjorn

NAME

KARLSTROM, Fredrik
NEJSUM, Eskild
SVENSSON, Rasmus

CLUB

Torna Hallestads PSK
Volvo Pk

Ljusdals PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Pited PK

PK Elbogen

CLUB

Pited PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Sjobo FU SKF

Malmo PK
Stockholms amatorfor
Linkdpings SKF

Pitea PK

Bromma PK

Kavlinge Pk
Stockholms amatorfor
Sjobo FU SKF
Linkdpings SKF

Volvo PK

Esldvs PK

Rikstens SKF

Umea PK

Lovsta SKF

Lévsta SKF

CLUB

Riksten SKF
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

Match results

1
236
232
232
114
238
237

2
177

178
175
177
177
177

3
226

225
226
225
220
57

4 5:1 5:2

230
227
230
236
107
231

Match results

1
236

240
232
236
235
234
238
235
236
223
239
231
235
238
237
235
236
229

2
175

177
175
172
173
174
172
172
174
171
173
172
172
171
175
165
172
175

3
216

220
219
217
215
220
208
205
203
217
199
210
210
188
201
179
197
186

4
234

219
225
233
226
229
229
229
223
224
225
216
222
231
227
228
225
213

Match results

1

2

3

4

233 176 193 222
225 168 195 210
104 170 172 215

296
294
295
295
297
299

5:1
297
297
293
287
290
293
295
297
296
292
293
296
294
290
290
291
285
293

5:1
286
291
265

278
281
271
288
283
282

5:2
275
267
274
271
277
263
270
269
273
277
275
276
268
261
245
268
238
250

5:2
236
211
269

Match sum.

1-4
869
862
863
752
742
702

Match sum.

1-4
861
856
851
858
849
857
847
841
836
835
836
829
839
828
840
807
830
803

Match sum.

1-4
824
798
661

5
574

575
566
583
580
581

5
572

564
567
558
567
556
565
566
569
569
568
572
562
551
535
559
523
543

5
522

502
534

No: X
54
40
47
49
51
42

No: X
54
45
33
34
31
55
34
42
36
44
39
33
33
48
44
43
28
30

No: X
28
24
24

Total
1443

1437
1429
1335
1322
1283

Total
1433

1420
1418
1416
1416
1413
1412
1407
1405
1404
1404
1401
1401
1379
1375
1366
1353
1346

Total
1346

1300
1195



High Master
# WalD
1 4254
2 1406
3 3762
4 3326
5 2623

Master
# WalD
1 6593
2 4994
3 2349
4 2047
5 4931
6 6604
7 4191
8 5529
9 5050
10 2816
11 6380
12 3868
13 4286
14 1538
15 2592
16 7153
17 6390
18 1100
19 5609
20 5161

Expert
# WalD
1 6911
2 6501
3 6385
4 6625

NAMN

AHLBECK, Johan
SVENSSON, Thomas
O’KONOR, lJens
OSTLUND, Johan
GRANBERG, Andreas

NAMN
DANIELSSON, Erik
SANDGREN, Orjan
STROMQVIST, Robert
EVERBRINK, Erik
KANGAS, Tor
OSTLUND, Karl
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
WEG, Roy
HELLSTROM, Krister
FORSLUND, Tony
HORNQVIST, Mikael
SJOGREN, Niklas
GUSTAVSSON, Leif
BENGTSSON, Hans
JOHANSSON, Leif
LEKSTEN, Staffan
RODFALK, Albert
JONES, Neil
LUNDBERG, Leif
SKOGSTROM, Kim

NAMN
SIDEN, Hakan
LILJEGREN, Kjell

STADHAMMAR, Jenns

BRINK, Linda

CLUB

Torna Hallestads PSK
Linkopings SKF

Atlas Copco PK
Sandvikens PSK
Pitea PK

CLUB
Linkopings SKF
Bromma PK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK

Ljusdals PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Malmo PK

Lunds PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Volvo Pk

Linkopings SKF
Bromma PK

Malmo PK
Halmstads SSK
Torna Hallestads PSK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock

Torna Hallestads Psk

SLG Team Merkle Tuning B

Pitea PK
Malmo Skyttegille

CLUB
Pitea PK

Stockholms amatorforenin

Sjobo FU SKF
Linkdpings SKF

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match results

1-2 34 No: X Total
300 294 39 594
300 288 34 588
297 291 30 588
298 288 31 586
296 285 24 581
Match results

1-2 34 No: X  Total
294 289 25 583
298 284 28 582
297 282 20 579
298 277 24 575
291 282 9 573
297 273 20 570
294 275 17 569
295 274 16 569
297 271 21 568
296 267 12 563
298 258 14 556
285 269 12 554
296 256 19 552
288 248 12 536
296 234 14 530
291 220 10 511
292 217 14 509
282 209 10 491
289 198 11 487
279 191 6 470
Match results

1-2 34 No: X  Total
294 279 15 573
292 278 12 570
297 268 18 565
290 269 14 559



Expert Match results

# WalD NAMN CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total

5 6123 NERGARD, Petter Pited PK Sweden Expert 291 267 23 558

6 6237 PAGELS, Hakan Eslévs PK Sweden Expert 289 264 14 553

7 7417 SVENSSON, Henrik Linkopings SKF Sweden Expert 293 258 11 551

8 6407 JOHANSSON, Christian Volvo PK Sweden Expert 289 258 10 547

9 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden Expert 289 257 13 546

10 3278 HAGGSTROM, Mikael Umea PK Sweden Expert 284 260 11 544

11 5304 SALBERG, Tomas Linkdpings SKF Sweden Expert 284 256 15 540

12 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden Expert 285 244 13 529

13 2597 AXELL, Michael Rikstens SKF Sweden Expert 286 239 11 525

14 6394 SNACKMARK, Anders Sjébo FU SKF Sweden Expert 285 229 5 514

15 6503 GORTZ, Jorgen Lovsta SKF Sweden Expert 291 178 13 469
Sharpshooter Match results

# WalD NAMN CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total

1 7416 BLOM, Erika Linkdpings SKF Sweden Sharpshooter 286 269 13 555

2 6500 LILJEGREN, Arne Stockholms amatorforenin - Sweden Sharpshooter 280 257 6 537

3 7464 ERIKSSON, Richard Linkdpings SKF Sweden Sharpshooter 282 244 12 526

4 7311 PETTERSSON, Andreas Pskf Magnus Stenbock Sweden Sharpshooter 278 232 9 510

5 7181 TAKAYAMA, Daniel Stockholmspolisens SKF Sweden Sharpshooter 274 224 11 498

6 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Riksten SKF Sweden Sharpshooter 267 134 6 401
Marksman Match results

# WalD NAMN CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 3-4 No:X  Total

1 7327 PEER, Micha Linkdpings SKF Sweden Marksman 281 225 9 506

2 7161 OBERG, Markus Lunds PK Sweden Marksman 283 75 9 358
High Master Match results

#  WalD NAME cLUB COUNTRY RANKING 12 34 No:X  Total

1 3762 O’KONOR, lJens Atlas Copco PK Sweden High Master 300 289 29 589

2 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linkdpings SKF Sweden High Master 299 289 31 588

3 2682 EKSTROM, George Linkopings SKF Sweden High Master 299 285 28 584

4 4254 AHLBECK, Johan Torna Hallestads PSK Sweden High Master 296 288 27 584

5 2623 GRANBERG, Andreas Pited PK Sweden High Master 298 284 29 582

6 2047 EVERBRINK, Erik Hagfors Uddeholms PK Sweden High Master 294 286 27 580

7 3326 OSTLUND, Johan Sandvikens PSK Sweden High Master 286 289 10 575



High Master

# WalD
8 6604
9 2349
Master
# WalD
1 6380
2 5050
3 5464
4 4324
5 6593
6 2592
7 2995
8 6016
9 5609
10 7153
Expert
# WalD
1 6123
2 3701
3 6625
4 6501
5 6503
6 6394
7 6500
8 3278
9 6385
Marksman
# WalD
1 7345

NAME
OSTLUND, Karl
STROMAQVIST, Robert

NAME

HORNQVIST, Mikael
HELLSTROM, Krister
OLSSON, Daniel
BENGTSSON, Andreas
DANIELSSON, Erik
JOHANSSON, Leif
WANGELIN, Jan
REHN, Peter
LUNDBERG, Leif
LEKSTEN, Staffan

NAME

NERGARD, Petter
VASARA, Fredrik
BRINK, Linda
LILJEGREN, Kjell
GORTZ, Jorgen
SNACKMARK, Anders
LILJEGREN, Arne
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
STADHAMMAR, Jenns

NAME
NEJSUM, Eskild

CLUB
Torna Hallestads Psk
Hagfors Uddeholms PK

CLuB

Linkdpings SKF
Torna Hallestads Psk
Umea PK

Halmstads SSK
Linkdpings SKF
Torna Hallestads PSK
Uppsala SSK

Skurups PSF

Pitea PK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock

CLUB

Pited PK

Bromma PK

Linkdpings SKF
Stockholms amatoérférenin
Lovsta SKF

Sjobo FU SKF

Stockholms amatoérférenin
Umea PK

Sjobo FU SKF

CLUB
Landskrona PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Match results

RANKING 1-2 3-4 No: X Total
High Master 292 279 23 571
High Master 119 0 9 119
Match results
RANKING 1-2 3-4 No:X  Total
Master 295 284 25 579
Master 300 277 20 577
Master 297 279 22 576
Master 294 276 24 570
Master 295 275 20 570
Master 287 263 12 550
Master 289 259 11 548
Unclassified 286 255 13 541
Master 282 255 13 537
Unclassified 258 251 2 509
Match results
RANKING 1-2 3-4 No:X  Total
Expert 291 267 14 558
Expert 287 270 10 557
Expert 295 254 17 549
Expert 290 258 14 548
Expert 283 257 8 540
Expert 286 253 7 539
Expert 288 242 11 530
Expert 290 225 13 515
Expert 274 217 6 491
Match results
RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total
Marksman o 7 0 7

DQ



High Master
# WalD
1 1406
2 2623
3 4254
4 3762
5 2560

Master
# WalD
1 6604
2 2349
3 2816
4 5609
5 6390
6 4994
7 5050
8 4191
9 6380
10 5539
11 2592
12 3868
13 4324
14 4286
15 6040
16 1538
17 5899
18 4931
19 5161
20 6445
21 1100
22 6593
23 new02

Expert
#  WalD
1 7417

NAME
SVENSSON, Thomas

GRANBERG, Andreas
AHLBECK, Johan
O’KONOR, lJens
JOHANSSON, Hakan

NAME
OSTLUND, Karl

STROMQVIST, Robert
FORSLUND, Tony
LUNDBERG, Leif
RODFALK, Albert
SANDGREN, Orjan
HELLSTROM, Krister
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
HORNQVIST, Mikael
ENGDAHL, Magnus
JOHANSSON, Leif
SJOGREN, Niklas
BENGTSSON, Andreas
GUSTAVSSON, Leif
SIXTEN, Kristoffer
BENGTSSON, Hans
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
KANGAS, Tor
SKOGSTROM, Kim

MOLLERSTROM, Mérten

JONES, Neil
DANIELSSON, Erik
DAHLING, Simon

NAME
SVENSSON, Henrik

CLuB
Linkdpings SKF

Pitea PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Atlas Copco PK
Halmstads SSK

CLUB
Torna Hallestads Psk

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Volvo Pk

Pitea PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Bromma PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Malmo PK

Linkdpings SKF
Skurups PSF

Torna Hallestads PSK
Bromma PK
Halmstads SSK

Malmo PK

Halmstads SSK
Halmstads SSK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Ljusdals PK

Malmo Skyttegille
Torna Hallestads PSK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning B

Linkdpings SKF
Stockholmspolisen SKF

CLUB
Linkdpings SKF

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Match results

Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
High Master 180 298 31 478
High Master 180 297 30 477
High Master 180 296 25 476
High Master 180 295 36 475
High Master 180 294 24 474
Match results
Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Master 180 295 28 475
Master 180 294 33 474
Master 180 294 26 474
Master 178 296 18 474
Master 180 293 26 473
Master 180 291 24 471
Master 180 291 22 471
Master 180 288 19 468
Master 178 289 18 467
Master 180 286 22 466
Master 179 287 21 466
Master 180 286 20 466
Master 180 285 17 465
Unclassified 180 285 6 465
Master 175 286 11 461
Master 178 281 16 459
Master 180 277 20 457
Master 178 278 12 456
Unclassified 177 269 13 446
Unclassified 176 270 11 446
Master 176 245 1 421
Master 180 222 16 402
Unclassified 176 177 7 353
Match results
Ranking 1-2 3-4 No: X Total
Expert 178 294 23 472



Expert
# WalD
2 6237
3 6123
4 3278
5 6612
6 6242
7 7333
8 2995
9 6501
10 6385
11 6407
12 3701
13 6503
14 2597
15 3869
16 6394
17 6911
18 6625

Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 4585
2 7181
3 7464
4 7311
5 5484
6 6500

Marksman
# WalD
1 7161

NAME
PAGELS, Hakan

NERGARD, Petter
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
PERSSON, Magnus
MARTENSSON, Mikael
LEUFSTEDT, Max
WANGELIN, Jan
LILJEGREN, Kjell
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
JOHANSSON, Christian
VASARA, Fredrik
GORTZ, Jorgen
AXELL, Michael
NEHL, Bjérn
SNACKMARK, Anders
SIDEN, H&kan

BRINK, Linda

NAME
HOLMSTROM, Fredrik

TAKAYAMA, Daniel
ERIKSSON, Richard
PETTERSSON, Andreas
KARLSTROM, Fredrik
LILJEGREN, Arne

NAME
OBERG, Markus

CLUB
Eslovs PK

Pited PK

Umea PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Halmstads SSK

Forsvars Utbildarna i Lund

Uppsala SSK

Stockholms amatdrforenin

Sjobo FU SKF
Volvo PK
Bromma PK
Lévsta SKF
Rikstens SKF
Lévsta SKF
Sjobo FU SKF
Pitea PK
Linkdpings SKF

CLUB
Torna Hallestads PSK

Stockholmspolisens SKF
Linkopings SKF

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Riksten SKF

Stockholms amatorforenin

CcLuB
Lunds PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Match results

Ranking 1-2 3-4 No: X Total
Expert 180 289 22 469
Expert 179 287 21 466
Expert 180 285 25 465
Expert 179 285 17 464
Expert 179 284 21 463
Expert 180 283 13 463
Expert 178 284 16 462
Expert 172 290 14 462
Expert 180 281 15 461
Expert 177 282 9 459
Expert 177 281 18 458
Expert 178 279 16 457
Expert 179 278 16 457
Expert 177 267 8 444
Expert 174 266 13 440
Expert 177 261 17 438
Expert 161 265 8 426
Match results
Ranking 1-2 3-4 No: X Total
Sharpshooter 177 280 18 457
Sharpshooter 179 270 15 449
Sharpshooter 169 277 11 446
Sharpshooter 175 266 14 441
Sharpshooter 172 259 7 431
Sharpshooter 174 254 13 428
Match results
Ranking 1-2 3-4 No: X Total
Marksman 179 245 11 424



High Master
# WalD
2682

2623
1406
3762
6604
2560
1538
3326
4254
2349
2047
12 1100

O 00 N OO U1 B W N B

Y
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Master
WalD
6593

5050
5464
4191
5609
2816
4324
5899
6380
6390
4931
7153
2995
2592
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Expert
# WalD
5304

6123
6237

NAME
EKSTROM, George

GRANBERG, Andreas
SVENSSON, Thomas
O’KONOR, lJens
OSTLUND, Karl
JOHANSSON, Hakan
BENGTSSON, Hans
OSTLUND, Johan
AHLBECK, Johan
STROMQVIST, Robert
EVERBRINK, Erik
JONES, Neil

NAME
DANIELSSON, Erik

HELLSTROM, Krister
OLSSON, Daniel
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
LUNDBERG, Leif
FORSLUND, Tony
BENGTSSON, Andreas
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
HORNQVIST, Mikael
RODFALK, Albert
KANGAS, Tor
LEKSTEN, Staffan
WANGELIN, Jan
JOHANSSON, Leif

NAME
SALBERG, Tomas

NERGARD, Petter
PAGELS, Hakan

CLUB

Linkdpings SKF

Pitea PK

Linkdpings SKF

Atlas Copco PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Halmstads SSK
Halmstads SSK
Sandvikens PSK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
SLG Team Merkle Tuning B

CLUB

Linkdpings SKF

Torna Hallestads Psk
Umea PK

Malmo PK

Pitea PK

Volvo Pk

Halmstads SSK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Linkdpings SKF

Torna Hallestads Psk
Ljusdals PK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Uppsala SSK

Torna Hallestads PSK

CLuB
Linkopings SKF
Pitea PK
Eslovs PK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match results

1-2 3-4
180 299
180 298
180 297
180 297
179 297
180 294
179 295
180 294
180 293
179 290
180 285
176 286

Match results

1-2 3-4
180 297
180 295
180 295
179 294
180 293
179 291
180 287
180 286
177 289
179 285
179 279
175 279
176 275
178 273

Match results

1-2 34
180 292
178 291
180 287

No: X

36
37
35
32
29
36
29
27
31
22
21
15

No: X

28
35
31
20
18
25
22
22
18
21
14
9
19
11

No: X

22
17
22

Total
479

478
477
477
476
474
474
474
473
469
465
462

Total
477

475
475
473
473
470
467
466
466
464
458
454
451
451

Total
472

469
467



Expert Match results
# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total
4 6385 STADHAMMAR, Jenns Sjobo FU SKF Sweden Expert 179 282 15 461
5 3278 HAGGSTROM, Mikael Umea PK Sweden Expert 180 281 13 461
6 6503 GORTZ, Jorgen Lovsta SKF Sweden Expert 180 280 16 460
7 2597 AXELL, Michael Rikstens SKF Sweden Expert 177 281 14 458
8 6612 PERSSON, Magnus Torna Hallestads Psk Sweden Expert 177 280 17 457
9 6625 BRINK, Linda Linkopings SKF Sweden Expert 176 281 15 457
10 4585 HOLMSTROM, Fredrik Torna Hallestads PSK Sweden Expert 178 274 14 452
11 4286 GUSTAVSSON, Leif Malmo PK Sweden Expert 180 272 14 452
12 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden Expert 177 274 12 451
13 6407 JOHANSSON, Christian Volvo PK Sweden Expert 178 272 13 450
14 6911 SIDEN, Hakan Pited PK Sweden Expert 176 255 18 431
15 6394 SNACKMARK, Anders Sjobo FU SKF Sweden Expert 171 258 5 429
16 3701 VASARA, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden Expert 165 260 8 425
Marksman Match results
# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
1 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Riksten SKF Sweden Marksman 169 209 4 378
High Master Match results
# WalD NAME CLuB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
1 1406 SVENSSON, Thomas Linkdpings SKF Sweden High Master 180 299 40 479
2 6604 OSTLUND, Karl Torna Hallestads Psk Sweden High Master 180 296 26 476
3 2047 EVERBRINK, Erik Hagfors Uddeholms PK Sweden High Master 179 295 24 474
4 2623 GRANBERG, Andreas Pitea PK Sweden High Master 180 293 24 473
5 3762 O’KONOR, lJens Atlas Copco PK Sweden High Master 180 291 25 471
6 1538 BENGTSSON, Hans Halmstads SSK Sweden High Master 178 290 19 468
7 2349 STROMAQVIST, Robert Hagfors Uddeholms PK Sweden High Master 180 284 21 464
8 4254 AHLBECK, Johan Torna Hallestads PSK Sweden High Master 180 279 21 459
9 1100 JONES, Neil SLG Team Merkle Tuning B Great Britain ~ High Master 177 281 12 458
10 2560 JOHANSSON, Hakan Halmstads SSK Sweden High Master 180 270 17 450
Master Match results
# WalD NAME CLuUB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
1 4324 BENGTSSON, Andreas Halmstads SSK Sweden Master 179 290 21 469
2 3868 SJOGREN, Niklas Bromma PK Sweden Master 180 288 24 468



Master
# WalD
3 5464
4 6593
5 5609
6 4931
7 5050
8 2816
9 6380
10 2592
11 4994
12 5899
13 2995

Expert
# WalD
1 6123
2 6612
3 4585
4 3278
5 6503
6 6385
7 6407
8 6911
9 2597
10 5304
11 3869
12 6394
13 3701

Marksman
# WalD
1 5661

2 5484

NAME
OLSSON, Daniel

DANIELSSON, Erik
LUNDBERG, Leif
KANGAS, Tor
HELLSTROM, Krister
FORSLUND, Tony
HORNQVIST, Mikael
JOHANSSON, Leif
SANDGREN, Orjan
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
WANGELIN, Jan

NAME
NERGARD, Petter

PERSSON, Magnus
HOLMSTROM, Fredrik
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
GORTZ, Jorgen
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
JOHANSSON, Christian
SIDEN, Hakan

AXELL, Michael
SALBERG, Tomas
NEHL, Bjorn
SNACKMARK, Anders
VASARA, Fredrik

NAME
SVENSSON, Rasmus

KARLSTROM, Fredrik

CLUB
Umea PK

Linkdpings SKF

Pited PK

Ljusdals PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Volvo Pk

Linkdpings SKF

Torna Hallestads PSK
Bromma PK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Uppsala SSK

CLUB

Pited PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Torna Hallestads PSK
Umea PK

Lévsta SKF

Sjobo FU SKF

Volvo PK

Pitea PK

Rikstens SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Lévsta SKF

Sjobo FU SKF
Bromma PK

CLUB
Landskrona PK

Riksten SKF

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden

Match results

RANKING 1-2 3-4 No: X Total
Master 180 287 25 467
Master 180 286 24 466
Master 179 287 22 466
Master 177 289 20 466
Master 178 286 21 464
Master 179 285 15 464
Master 180 282 23 462
Master 175 287 15 462
Master 178 281 10 459
Master 175 280 10 455
Master 177 264 12 441
Match results
RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
Expert 180 289 25 469
Expert 180 284 11 464
Expert 179 280 12 459
Expert 176 280 15 456
Expert 175 281 12 456
Expert 179 276 11 455
Expert 176 272 8 448
Expert 176 271 13 447
Expert 176 268 15 444
Expert 178 264 15 442
Expert 179 257 13 436
Expert 170 262 5 432
Expert 169 258 10 427
Match results
RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
Marksman 177 252 13 429
Marksman 175 239 7 414



High Master
# WalD
1 3762
2 4254
3 2682
4 2623
5 5539
6 2349
7 6604
8 1406
9 2047
10 1100
11 1538

Master
# WalD
1 4791
2 6593
3 5050
4 4324
5 6390
6 5464
7 6380
8 5899
9 2592
10 5609
11 3868
12 6040
13 4994
14 2816
15 2995
16 4191

Expert
# WalD
1 6612
2 6501

NAME
O’KONOR, Jens

AHLBECK, Johan
EKSTROM, George
GRANBERG, Andreas
ENGDAHL, Magnus
STROMAQVIST, Robert
OSTLUND, Karl
SVENSSON, Thomas
EVERBRINK, Erik
JONES, Neil
BENGTSSON, Hans

NAME

HANSSON, Richard
DANIELSSON, Erik
HELLSTROM, Krister
BENGTSSON, Andreas
RODFALK, Albert
OLSSON, Daniel
HORNQVIST, Mikael
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
JOHANSSON, Leif
LUNDBERG, Leif
SJOGREN, Niklas
SIXTEN, Kristoffer
SANDGREN, Orjan
FORSLUND, Tony
WANGELIN, Jan
GUSTAFSSON, Rune

NAME
PERSSON, Magnus

LILIEGREN, Kjell

CLUB

Atlas Copco PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Linkopings SKF

Pited PK

Skurups PSF

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Torna Hallestads Psk
Linkdpings SKF
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
SLG Team Merkle Tuning B
Halmstads SSK

CLUB

PK Elbogen
Linkopings SKF
Torna Hallestads Psk
Halmstads SSK
Torna Hallestads Psk
Umea PK

Linkopings SKF
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Torna Hallestads PSK
Pitea PK

Bromma PK
Halmstads SSK
Bromma PK

Volvo Pk

Uppsala SSK

Malmo PK

CLUB
Torna Hallestads Psk

Stockholms amatérforenin

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified

RANKING
Expert
Expert

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver

Revolver
Pistol

Match results

1-2 3-4 No: X  Total
300 296 36 596
300 295 38 595
298 297 35 595
299 294 35 593
300 293 33 593
300 292 29 592
299 292 29 591
300 290 45 590
298 286 28 584
296 285 16 581
295 284 26 579
Match results

1-2 34 No: X Total
297 295 31 592
300 292 25 592
299 291 32 590
294 296 26 590
300 289 31 589
297 292 28 589
298 289 33 587
300 286 28 586
295 289 21 584
293 290 22 583
296 285 24 581
296 285 14 581
297 281 21 578
296 276 23 572
296 275 17 571
287 279 10 566
Match results

1-2 3-4 No: X  Total
299 289 33 588
297 286 24 583




Expert
# WalD
3 639%
4 6500
5 7417
6 6385
7 5304
8 3869
9 6407
10 3701
11 6887
12 6911
13 6123
14 2597

Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 7464
2 7311
3 5484

Marksman
# WalD
1 7348
2 6871
3 7327

NAME
SNACKMARK, Anders

LILJEGREN, Arne
SVENSSON, Henrik
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
SALBERG, Tomas
NEHL, Bjorn
JOHANSSON, Christian
VASARA, Fredrik
SUNDQUIST, Patrik
SIDEN, Hakan
NERGARD, Petter
AXELL, Michael

NAME
ERIKSSON, Richard

PETTERSSON, Andreas
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

NAME

LEVIN, Franz
FAHLSTEDT, Annsophie
PEER, Micha

CLUB
Sjébo FU SKF

Stockholms amatérforenin

Linkdpings SKF
Sjobo FU SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Lévsta SKF
Volvo PK
Bromma PK
Kavlinge Pk
Pitea PK

Pited PK
Rikstens SKF

CLuB

Linkopings SKF

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Riksten SKF

CLUB

Malmo Skyttegille
Bromma PK
Linkdpings SKF

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver

Pistol
Pistol
Pistol

Pistol
Pistol
Pistol

Match results
1-2 34
295 282
292 273
293 265
293 262
291 263
283 269
287 264
263 285
291 255
292 251
292 247
289 231
Match results
1-2 34
287 251
277 253
275 162
Match results
1-2 34
283 248
280 178
280 172

No: X
12
15
20
13
15
12
12
16
20
14
11
15

No: X
12
13

No: X

11

Total
577

565
558
555
554
552
551
548
546
543
539
520

Total
538

530
437

Total
531

458
452



